Burial

Position Last

1

u b wWN

Erb
Erb
Erb
Erb
Erb

First
Michael
Dena
Sarah
Leah
John

Andrew G. Yoder Farm Cemetery

MI DoB DoD
7/4/1917
5/7/1913
1/28/1894
7/28/1891

H. 4/7/1896

Notes
78 yr. 6-17
70 yr. 6-1 wife of M.
17 yr. 11-17
6 yr. 9 days daughter of M. & D.
10 yr. 11-28 son of M. & D.



